
Metals

Client: SDG No.: 

Contract: Lab Code:

Case No.: SAS No.: 

Weston Solutions, Inc.

ROYF02 CHEM

Q1664

Q1664 Q1664

Method: 

Sample ID Client ID

Sample

Type Matrix Prep Date

Initial 

Sample 

Size(g) 

Final 

Sample 

Volume 

(mL)

Percent

Solids

- 13 -  

SAMPLE PREPARATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PB167370Batch Number: 
PB167370BL PB167370BL MB SOLID 03/28/2025 2.20 100.0 100.00

PB167370BS PB167370BS LCS SOLID 03/28/2025 2.10 100.0 100.00

Q1664-01 P001-BBDGA-001-01 SAM SOLID 03/28/2025 2.33 100.0 91.80

Q1664-01DUP P001-BBDGA-001-01DUP DUP SOLID 03/28/2025 2.29 100.0 91.80

Q1664-02 P001-BBDGA-001-01MS MS SOLID 03/28/2025 2.08 100.0 91.80

Q1664-03 P001-BBDGA-001-01MSD MSD SOLID 03/28/2025 2.17 100.0 91.80

Q1664-07 P001-BBDGA-001-02 SAM SOLID 03/28/2025 2.28 100.0 92.00

Q1664-09 P001-BBDGA-002-01 SAM SOLID 03/28/2025 2.33 100.0 93.50

Q1664-11 P001-BBDGA-003-01 SAM SOLID 03/28/2025 2.09 100.0 94.60

Q1664-13 P001-BBDGA-004-01 SAM SOLID 03/28/2025 2.08 100.0 95.40

Q1664-15 P001-BBDGA-005-01 SAM SOLID 03/28/2025 2.35 100.0 91.70

Q1664-17 P001-BBDGA-006-01 SAM SOLID 03/28/2025 2.11 100.0 93.90

Q1664-19 P001-BBDGA-007-01 SAM SOLID 03/28/2025 2.26 100.0 92.80

Q1664-21 P001-BBDGA-008-01 SAM SOLID 03/28/2025 2.11 100.0 94.00
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SAMPLE PREPARATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PB167386Batch Number: 
PB167386BL PB167386BL MB SOLID 03/31/2025 0.54 35.0 100.00

PB167386BS PB167386BS LCS SOLID 03/31/2025 0.52 35.0 100.00

Q1664-01 P001-BBDGA-001-01 SAM SOLID 03/31/2025 0.52 35.0 91.80

Q1664-01DUP P001-BBDGA-001-01DUP DUP SOLID 03/31/2025 0.51 35.0 91.80

Q1664-02 P001-BBDGA-001-01MS MS SOLID 03/31/2025 0.57 35.0 91.80

Q1664-03 P001-BBDGA-001-01MSD MSD SOLID 03/31/2025 0.56 35.0 91.80

Q1664-07 P001-BBDGA-001-02 SAM SOLID 03/31/2025 0.52 35.0 92.00

Q1664-09 P001-BBDGA-002-01 SAM SOLID 03/31/2025 0.55 35.0 93.50

Q1664-11 P001-BBDGA-003-01 SAM SOLID 03/31/2025 0.50 35.0 94.60

Q1664-13 P001-BBDGA-004-01 SAM SOLID 03/31/2025 0.55 35.0 95.40

Q1664-15 P001-BBDGA-005-01 SAM SOLID 03/31/2025 0.55 35.0 91.70

Q1664-17 P001-BBDGA-006-01 SAM SOLID 03/31/2025 0.50 35.0 93.90

Q1664-19 P001-BBDGA-007-01 SAM SOLID 03/31/2025 0.52 35.0 92.80

Q1664-21 P001-BBDGA-008-01 SAM SOLID 03/31/2025 0.56 35.0 94.00


